

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road —					Rahui
Block Bihari Nagar to Samba —					
Sasandi via Verla Mosque					
Agency —					M/s Bidaay
					Constructions
Agreement No. —					MCD-01/2024-25
Date of Commencement —					20/01/2025
Date of Completion —					19/10/2025

MEASUREMENT				
MEASUREMENT				
① Construction of Sub-Grade				
— do — do — E/F				
For B.T Potition				
$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 144 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{0.80 + 0.75 + 0.85}{3} \right) \times 0.30 = 72.0 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{0.70 + 0.60}{2} \right) \times 0.30 = 58.50 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 90 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 9 \times 30.00 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 162 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 9 \times 30.00 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 162 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{0.90 + 0.80}{2} \right) \times 0.30 = 91.80 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 108 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{1.0 + 1.25}{2} \right) \times 0.30 = 243 \text{ m}^3$				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B.F			Rs 6707820
(16) Graveling & Filling 'Lago' of Persect - do					
do		E/E			
5.00 nos VTMBP - 17					
@ Rs 10524.32/m					Rs 528720
(17) Graveling & Laying Duct Pipe 500 mm					
do		E/E			
22.50 m VTMBP - 22					
@ Rs 943.12/m					Rs 2121900
(18) Paving with Cement Mortar					
do		do		E/E	
120.96 m ² VTMBP - 22					
@ Rs 193.32/m ²					Rs 2338400
(19) Painting two coats of new surface					
do		do		E/E	
120.96 m ² VTMBP - 22					
@ Rs 130.02/m ²					Rs 1572700
					Rs 6821072
Add 1% Labourer's cost					Rs 6821100
Add C.I.S.T 18%					Rs 1227793
Add Signage Fee					Rs 695000
Total					Rs 8186576
Less as per agreement					

Continuation

